85
PRODUCT PAGE
GRILLES & ACCESSORIES
Swinging grilles............................................................................................................. 84
Sliding grilles................................................................................................................. 85
Custom swinging & sliding grille................................................................................... 86
HardwareSolutions.com Direct: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
PRECISION Screen & Security Products

HardwareSolutions.comDirect: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
113
Screen frame order guide
SER-123 (pg. 98) SER-520 (pg. 99) SER-519 (pg. 100) SER-516 (pg. 101)
520
516 519
519WH
5 Day lead time.
HardwareSolutions.com Direct: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
115
PRODUCT PAGE
TOOLS & SUPPLIES
Rolling tools & replacement wheels........................................................................... 114
Fasteners & rivets ...................................................................................................... 114
Saw blades, shears, riveter, metal lube, saw wax, sealant,  one way tool, adapter, step
drill, notching jig & spray paint ...................................... 115
Cut off gauge .............................................................................................................. 116
Glass framing components & glazing vinyls ............................................................... 116
HardwareSolutions.com Direct: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
116
Screen rolling & specialty
tools All wood handles
Miscellaneous tools & shop supplies
Product Line: K2500 Part No. Wheel A 2"— — B A B Spline size
PNSR-6000 Nylon 3/32" .115 - .145
PNSR-6100 Nylon .150 - .180
PNSR-6200 Nylon
2" 1/8"— — 2"— —
5/32" .185 - .215
PNSR-6300 Nylon — — 2" 3/16" .220 - .260
PCR-7-20 Steel 2" 1/16" 2" 1/8" .150 - .180
PCR-6-22 Steel 2-1/2" 1/16" 2" 3/32" .115 - .145
PCR-7-22 Steel 2-1/2" 1/16" 2" 1/8" .150 - .180
PCR-8-22 Steel 2-1/2" 1/16" 2" 5/32" .185 - .215
PFR-4000
Flat roller Steel 2" x 2" Flat
Part No. Product Line Pack QTY Description
Screen clip screws
Phillips pan head-self tapping
1052 K2606 100/Ctn. 10-24 x 5/8" (Plated)
1053 K2606 100/Ctn. 10-24 x 3/4" (Plated)
1054 K2606 100/Ctn. 10-24 x 1-1/4" (Plated)
1055 K2606 100/Ctn. 10-24 x 1-5/8" (Plated)
Ball head screws
Slotted ball head
1068 K2604 100/Ctn. 8 x 1-1/4" (Ball latch screws)
Part No. Product Line Description Body length Grip range
Aluminum rivets
w/carbon steel mandrels
1/8" Dia.
1082 K2608 AD 41 BS .170 .020 - .064
1083 K2608 AD 42 BS .232 .065 - .125
1084 K2608 AD 43 BS .294 .126 - .187
1085 (Steel) K2608 AD 44 BS .357 .188 - .250
1086 K2608 AD 45 BS .415 .251 - .312
1087 K2608 AD 46 BS .481 .313 - .375
Convex Concave
“A”
“B” “B”
Convex Concave
Wheel measurements
Screws
Blind rivets
*Specify adobe, almond, black, bronze, or white
HardwareSolutions.comDirect: (619) 737.9999 | Text: (619) 271.2222 | info@glahs.com
117
Part No. Product Line Pack QTY Description
Semi-high speed
steel saw blades
9593 K2500
9594 K2500
1
1